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VA School Pass Rate Report
Date Range: 1/01/2011

NAIL TECHENOLOGY PRACTICAL 701071

1205001194
1209005156
1209005143
1205001032
1205001203
PVD 7

1205001346
1205001305
1205001281
1205001238

APPRENTICESHIP

1205001308
1205001273
1209000008

BOARD LETTER VA

1209005186
1205000974
1205001109
1205001136
1205001049
1205000138
1205001357
1205000152
1205000155
1205001188
1209005184
1205001265
1205001210
1205001156
1205000973
1209005146
1209005085
1205001392
1205001200
1205001358
1205001195
1205000320
1209005130
1205001327
1209005145
1205001223
1209005137
1209005161
1219000040
1205001013
1209005134
1205001312
1205001300
1205001215

HEAD OF THE TIMES BEAUTY SCHOOL

MIRROR IMAGE #2 NAIL TECH ACADEMY
MIRROR IMAGE NAIL TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY
STEP AHEAD ACADEMY & SALON

A-1 BEAUTY & BARBER SCHOOL

ACADEMY OF HEALTH & BEAUTY

AMERICAN SPIRIT INSTITUTE OF COSMETOLOGY
ANA VISAGE INSTITUTE

ANNIE BEAUTY & TECH SCHOOL

ANOTHER LEVEL COLLEGE OF COSMETOLOGY/NAIL TECH
APPRENTICESHIP

AZARIO INSTITUTE OF BEAUTY

BEAUTY BAZAAR, INC

BLACKTHORN NAIL ACADEMY

BOARD LETTER VA

BODY TREATS NAIL SALON & TRAINING CENTER
BRISTOL SCHOOL OF HAIR DESIGN

BROOKFIELD BEAUTY ACADEMY

CANA VA BEAUTY COLLEGE & BEAUTY SALON
CHAMAR ACADEMY OF COSMETOLOGY & NAIL TECHNOLOGY
CHARLES MONROE TECHNOLOGY CENTER

CHERI BEAUTY ACADEMY

CHESAPEAKE CENTER FOR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
CHESTERFIELD TECHNICAL CENTER

CNN TEK INSTITUTE

CREATED BEAUTIFUL ACADEMY

CRYSTALS BEAUTY ACADEMY

DERMA ELITE ACADEMY

DOMINION SCHOOL OF HAIR DESIGN

EXECUTIVE BEAUTY ACADEMY, INC.

GLAMOUR HAIR & NAILS

GREAT LENGTHS SCHOOL OF NAIL TECHNOLOGY
HAIRCENTRE BEAUTY ACADEMY INC

HANDS TOC HOLD ACADEMY

HANOVER CENTER FOR TRADES AND TECHNOLOGY
HEIDI'S INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY ACADEMY
HERMITAGE TECHNICAL SCHOOL

HILL CITY PROFESSIONAL NAIL SCEOOL
HOLLYWOOD HAIR AND NAILS

HOLLYWOOD NAIL ACADEMY

HOLLYWOOD TRAINING ACADEMY INC

IN STYLE NAIL SCHOOL

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND HEALING - NAIL SCHOOL
INSTYLE NAIL SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL HAIRSYLISTS INC

K P NAILS ACADEMY

KENNY'S BEAUTY ACADEMY INC.

LA SKINCARE & WAXING SCHOOL

LB BEAUTY & TRAINING ACADEMY
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36

1224000009
1205001197
1205001255
1205001356
1209005171
1205001133
1205001003
1209005164
1208005188
1209005022
79

1209005074
1205001213
1205000590
1209005073
1205000929
1209005181
1205001204
1205000668
1205000890
1205001212
1205001170
1209005069
1209005172
1205000704
1205000972
1209005125
1209005168
1205001119
1209005165
1205001253
1205000770
1209005126
1205001126
1205001158
1205001364
1205000842
1209005167

LB BEAUTY & TRAINING ACADEMY

LE ARAI BEAUTY ACADEMY

LE ARAI BEAUTY ACADEMY

LES CHEVEUX SCHOOL OF COSMETOLOGY
MEMANMEM'S NAIL SCHOOL AND SALON
MIRACLE BEAUTY AND NAILS ACADEMY
MIRACLE BEAUTY UNIVERSITY

NAIL DESIGN SCHOOL

NAIL IT! PROFESSIONAL NAIL SCHOOL
NAILS FOR YOU INC

POWHATAN HIGH SCHOOL

PRO NAIL & SKIN CARE SCHOOL
PRONAILS AND HAIR SCHOOL

RICHMOND TECHNICAL CENTER

RMD PRODUCTS CO INC

SALON I STYLING SCHOOL

SNOW NAILS SPA & ACADEMY

SPECTRUM BEAUTY ACADEMY, LLC
SPRINGFIELD BEAUTY ACADEMY INC
SUMMITT SCHOOL OF COSMETOLOGY
SUPER HAIR'S BEAUTY ACADEMY INC

T & L BEAUTY SALON

T & L NAILS SCHOOL

TAYLOR'D NAILS, INC

TAZEWELLL COUNTY VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
THE ESTHETIC INSTITUTE - PARVANE -
THE HOMESTEAD LC DBA THE HOMESTEAD
TIKI MON NAIL ACADEMY

TIN SCHOOL

VANIDA'S NAIL ACADEMY LLC
VIRGINIA BEAUTY COLLEGE

COSMETOLOGY SCHOOL
SPA NAIL ACADEMY

VIRGINIA HIGH SCHOOL VOCATIONAL DEPARTMENT

VIRGINIA NAIL SCHOOL

WARDS CORNER BEAUTY ACADEMY INC
WARDS CORNER BEAUTY ACADEMY INC
WENDY'S BEAUTY ACADEMY

WISE COUNTY VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL

XO0TIC NAILS INSTITUTE

Exams
Administered
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Percent
Passed

100.
57.
33.

100.

100.

Total

Exams :

764

Total
Passed:

598

Percent
Passed:

78 .

27
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